www.sauderptg.com

Sauder Elementary PTG Calendar of Events 2019-2020

August

September

October

November

December

12
13
15
19
27
28
30
2

6

10
10
27

8,10,16
14

18

24

25

1

4-7

7
27-Dec 2
6

10-12
23-Jan 3

New Student Orientation
Kindergarten Parent Meeting
Open House

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL

School Pictures (Grades 3-5)
School Pictures (Grades K-2)

NO SCHOOL (Teacher In-Service)
NO SCHOOL (Labor Day)

PTG Executive Board Meeting
PTG Kick-Off Meeting - ALL WELCOME!
Meet the Moms Mixer

Kickball Carnival

Race for Education

Picture Retakes

PTG Executive Board Meeting
Kickball Carnival Rain Date
Parent/Teacher Conferences

NO SCHOOL (Columbus Day)
Race for Education Rain Date
Halloween Parties (Grades 1, 4, 5)
Halloween Parties (Grades K, 2, 3)
PTG Executive Board Meeting
Fall Book Fair

Fall Book Fair Family Night

NO SCHOOL (Fall Break)

PTG Executive Board Meeting

Elf Shop

NO SCHOOL (Winter Break)

sauderptg@gmail.com

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM (Cafeteria)
6:30 - 7:30 PM (Cafeteria)
4:30- 6:30 PM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM (Cafeteria)

7:30 - 9:00 PM (Royal Docks Taproom)
5:00 - 8:00 PM (Sauder Field)

(JMMS Track)

9:30 AM
5:00 - 8:00 PM (Sauder Field)
4:00 - 8:00 PM

(JMMS Track)

2:00-3:00 PM

2:00-3:00 PM

9:30 AM

(Library)

5:00 - 8:00 PM (Gymnasium)

9:30 AM

(Science Lab)


http://www.sauderptg.com
mailto:sauderptg@gmail.com

www.sauderptg.com

sauderptg@gmail.com

Sauder Elementary PTG Calendar of Events 2019-2020

January

February

March

April

10
14
17,20
22

23

12,20
14,17
24-28
28

9-12
12
19

23-27

10
26

4-8
14

22
25
28

PTG Executive Board Meeting
PTG Mid-Year Meeting - ALL WELCOME!
NO SCHOOL (Martin Luther King Day)
COSi on Wheels (Grades 3-5)
COSi on Wheels (Grades K-2)
PTG Executive Board Meeting
Valentines Parties (Grades K, 2, 3)
Valentines Parties (Grades 1, 4, 5)
Parent/Teacher Conferences

NO SCHOOL (Presidents' Day)
Art Extravaganza Week

Art Extravaganza Family Night
PTG Executive Board Meeting
Spring Book Fair

Spring Book Fair Family Night
Spring Pictures

NO SCHOOL (Spring Break)

PTG Executive Board Meeting
Me & My Guy Dance

NO SCHOOL (Good Friday)

Me & My Gal Adventure

PTG Executive Board Meeting
Staff Appreciation Week

PTG End-of-Year Volunteer Brunch &
Recap Meeting - ALL WELCOME!

YES Celebration
NO SCHOOL (Memorial Day)

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

9:30 AM

9:30 AM (Cafeteria)

(Gymnasium)
(Gymnasium)
9:30 AM
2:00-3:00 PM
2:00-3:00 PM
4:00 - 8:00 PM

5:00 - 8:00 PM (Gymnasium & Cafeteria)
9:30 AM

(Library)

5:00 - 8:00 PM (Gymnasium)

9:30 AM

7:00 - 9:00 PM (Gymnasium)

(Camp Y-Noah)
9:30 AM

9:30 AM (Cafeteria)

(Sauder Field)


mailto:sauderptg@gmail.com
http://www.sauderptg.com

