	Sauc	der Elementary PTG Calendar of I	Events 2019-2020
August	12	New Student Orientation	11:00 AM - 12:00 PM (Cafeteria)
	13	Kindergarten Parent Meeting	6:30 - 7:30 PM (Cafeteria)
	15	Open House	4:30 - 6:30 PM
	19	FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL	
	27	School Pictures (Grades 3-5)	
	28	School Pictures (Grades K-2)	
	30	NO SCHOOL (Teacher In-Service)	
September	2	NO SCHOOL (Labor Day)	
	6	PTG Executive Board Meeting	9:30 AM
	10	PTG Kick-Off Meeting - ALL WELCOME!	9:30 AM (Cafeteria)
	10	Meet the Moms Mixer	7:30 - 9:00 PM (Royal Docks Taproom)
	27	Kickball Carnival	5:00 - 8:00 PM (Sauder Field)
October	2	Race for Education	(JMMS Track)
	3	Picture Retakes	
	4	PTG Executive Board Meeting	9:30 AM
	4	Kickball Carnival Rain Date	5:00 - 8:00 PM (Sauder Field)
	8, 10, 16	Parent/Teacher Conferences	4:00 - 8:00 PM
	14	NO SCHOOL (Columbus Day)	
	18	Race for Education Rain Date	(JMMS Track)
	24	Halloween Parties (Grades 1, 4, 5)	2:00 - 3:00 PM
	25	Halloween Parties (Grades K, 2, 3)	2:00 - 3:00 PM
November	1	PTG Executive Board Meeting	9:30 AM
	4-7	Fall Book Fair	(Library)
	7	Fall Book Fair Family Night	5:00 - 8:00 PM (Gymnasium)
	27-Dec 2	NO SCHOOL (Fall Break)	
December	6	PTG Executive Board Meeting	9:30 AM
	10-12	Elf Shop	(Science Lab)
	23-Jan 3	NO SCHOOL (Winter Break)	

Sauder Elementary PTG Calendar of Events 2019-2020					
January	10	PTG Executive Board Meeting	9:30 AM		
	14	PTG Mid-Year Meeting - ALL WELCOME!	9:30 AM (Cafeteria)		
	17, 20	NO SCHOOL (Martin Luther King Day)			
	22	COSi on Wheels (Grades 3-5)	(Gymnasium)		
	23	COSi on Wheels (Grades K-2)	(Gymnasium)		
February	7	PTG Executive Board Meeting	9:30 AM		
	6	Valentines Parties (Grades K, 2, 3)	2:00 - 3:00 PM		
	7	Valentines Parties (Grades 1, 4, 5)	2:00 - 3:00 PM		
	12, 20	Parent/Teacher Conferences	4:00 - 8:00 PM		
	14, 17	NO SCHOOL (Presidents' Day)			
	24-28	Art Extravaganza Week			
	28	Art Extravaganza Family Night	5:00 - 8:00 PM (Gymnasium & Cafeteria)		
March	6	PTG Executive Board Meeting	9:30 AM		
	9-12	Spring Book Fair	(Library)		
	12	Spring Book Fair Family Night	5:00 - 8:00 PM (Gymnasium)		
	19	Spring Pictures			
	23-27	NO SCHOOL (Spring Break)			
April	3	PTG Executive Board Meeting	9:30 AM		
	3	Me & My Guy Dance	7:00 - 9:00 PM (Gymnasium)		
	10	NO SCHOOL (Good Friday)			
	26	Me & My Gal Adventure	(Camp Y-Noah)		
May	1	PTG Executive Board Meeting	9:30 AM		
	4-8	Staff Appreciation Week			
	14	PTG End-of-Year Volunteer Brunch & Recap Meeting - ALL WELCOME!	9:30 AM (Cafeteria)		
	22	YES Celebration	(Sauder Field)		
	25	NO SCHOOL (Memorial Day)			
	28	LAST DAY OF SCHOOL			